
10

2
3

12

11

8

1

9

3

5/4

7

7

6

6

6

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque 
Nm

1 CABLE GUIDE SMART ENTRY

2 CABLE GUIDE SMART ENTRY

3 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 SCREW M3x0.5 L13.5mm 2 2~4

4 A 2 1 51 0 0 0 0 2 6
BATTERY 
COVER

for eBIG.SEVEN sizes XS / S  
for eBIG.NINE size M

1

5 A 2 1 51 0 0 0 0 2 5
BATTERY 
COVER

for eBIG.SEVEN size M  
for eBIG.NINE sizes L / XL

1

6 A2300000468 SCREW M8x1.25 L18.5mm 3 11~12

7 A2300000469 SCREW M8x1.25 L23mm 3 11~12

8 A 2 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 CABLE GUIDE for M5 fixation 1

9 A2298000004 SCREW M5x0.8 L15mm with washer 1 3~5

10 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 18 5 SCREW M3x0.5 L20.5mm 2 2~4

11 A 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 7 RD-HANGER DH-057 1

12 A230000004 8 SCREW M4x0.7 L8mm 1 3~5

Fr ame Spare Parts 

eBIG.NINE/SEVEN LITE 
from MY2019 to MY2023

Updated table


